4/1/19 -
4/2/19 -
4/3/19 -
4/4/19 -
4/5/19 -
4/8/19 -
4/9/19 -
4/10/19 -
4/11/19 -
4/12/19 -
4/15/19 -
4/16/19 -
4/17/19 -
4/18/19 -
4/19/19 -
4/22/19 -
4/23/19 -
4/24/19 -
4/25/19 -
4/26/19 -
4/29/19 -
4/30/19 -

SOUP MENU
APRIL 2019

Broccoli and Cheddar Soup
Chicken Etfi

Tomato Soup

Ham and Bean Soup
Chef’'s Choice

Italian Wedding Soup
Chicken Corn Noodle Soup
Pepper Jack Tomato

Mac and Cheese

Chef’'s Choice

Minestrone

Creamy Chicken and Broccoli Soup
Tomato Basil Soup

Chef’'s Choice

No School

No School

Chicken Pot Pie

Beefy Tomato Soup
Minestrone

Chef’'s Choice

Creamy Potato w/Bacon

Chicken Noodle Soup

Menu Subject to Change




