SOUP MENU APRIL 2019

4/1/19 - 1	Broccoli and Cheddar Soup
4/2/19 - 0	Chicken Etti
4/3/19 –	Tomato Soup
4/4/19 –	Ham and Bean Soup
4/5/19 –	Chef's Choice
4/8/19 – 1	Italian Wedding Soup
4/9/19 - 0	Chicken Corn Noodle Soup
4/10/19 - 1	Pepper Jack Tomato
4/11/19 –	Mac and Cheese
4/12/19 - 0	Chef's Choice
4/15/19 –	Minestrone
4/16/19 - 0	Creamy Chicken and Broccoli Soup
4/17/19 –	Tomato Basil Soup
4/18/19 - 9	Chef's Choice
4/19/19 - 1	No School
4/22/19 –	No School
4/23/19 - 9	Chicken Pot Pie
4/24/19 –	Beefy Tomato Soup
4/25/19 –	Minestrone
4/26/19 –	Chef's Choice
4/29/19 - 0	Creamy Potato w/Bacon

4/30/19 - Chicken Noodle Soup